WECAN Food Basket Society of Alberta
Member Registration Form

Name: ‘ ‘

Phone Number: ‘ ‘Email: ‘ ‘

Prefered method of contact: [ call [] Text [] Email

Depot Name: ‘

How did you hear about us? [] Friends / Family  [] Social Medi [] Social Agency

[] Advertisement [[] Community Organizatior [] Other (please specify below

Other: | |

Family size/ Number of people in your home: S

Age range of family members accessing WECAN Food Baskets
(please click all ranges that apply):

[Jo-10 []11-20 []21-30 []31-40 []41-50
[]51-60 []61-70 []71-80 []81-90 []90+

Please click all that are relevant:

I’m Working: I’m Studying: I’m Other:
ﬂj FuII-TimeTD Part-Time—| [] Full-Time | [] Part-Time [] Unemploye: | [] Retirec
[] Benefits

1 consent to be contacted by WECAN in the following ways
(please check BOTH):

[] Via Telephone and Text Messages
[] via Email Messages, including WECAN e-news letters

Thank you for filling out the registration form in full. The collected information is intended to be used to
better serve you. Please be assured that all details provided will be kept strictly for internal use and
confidential. If filling out the form on a computer, please send the form to info@wecanfood.com.

Signature

Date



mailto:info@wecanfood.com

	Text Box 1: 
	Text Box 2: 
	Text Box 2_2: 
	Call: Off
	Text: Off
	Email: Off
	Text Box 1_2: 
	Friends / Family: Off
	Social Media: Off
	Social Agency: Off
	Advertisement: Off
	Community Organization: Off
	Other (please specify below): Off
	Text Box 4: 
	Text Box 3: 
	0-10: Off
	11-20: Off
	21-30: Off
	31-40: Off
	41-50: Off
	51-60: Off
	61-70: Off
	71-80: Off
	81-90: Off
	90+: Off
	Full-Time: Off
	Part-Time: Off
	Full-Time_2: Off
	Part-Time_2: Off
	Unemployed: Off
	Benefits: Off
	Retired: Off
	Via Telephone and Text Messages: Off
	Via Email Messages, including WECAN e-news letters: Off
	Text Box 2_3: 


