WECAN Food Basket Society of Alberta Member Registration Form

ame:				
hone Number:	Email:			
refered method of contact:	☐ Call	☐ Text	☐ Email	
epot Name:				
ow did you hear about us?	Friends / Family	Social Me	edia Social Agency	
Advertisement 0	Community Organization	☐ Ot	ther (please specify below	
ther:				
Family size/ Number of people in	ı your home:			
Age range of family members ac (please click all ranges that app		Baskets		
☐ 0-10 ☐ 11-20	21-30 🗌 31-40 [41-50		
☐ 51-60 ☐ 61-70	71-80 🗌 81-90 [90+		
Please click all that are relevan	t:			
I'm Working:	I'm Studying:			
Full-Time Part-Time	Full-Time Part-	—— <u> </u>	nemployed Retired nefits	
consent to be contacted by WE((please check BOTH):	CAN in the following way	ys		
☐ Via Telephone and Text M	290229			
☐ Via Email Messages, inclu	_	ers		
	•			
hank you for filling out the regis				
etter serve you. Please be assur onfidential. If filling out the form	=	·	-	
ignature ————				
late				